1
H
The HP Vantera measurement and
control family is the foundation of
open, adaptable solutions that
connect decision makers at all
levels of an enterprise to essential
real-time operating information.

� Windowed view of hardware
diagnostics
Ordering Information
HP E2718AA Vantera
Configurat ion and
Administration Tool
Single run-time license.  Order
media and documentation sepa-
rately.
Software Media
HP E2725AA Vantera Software on
CD-ROM
Contains all HP Vantera software
and documentation.
Operat ing System and Minimum
Hardware Requirements
Runtime Workstation: Microsoft
Windows NT �4.0; 100 MHz
Pentium® processor, or equiva-
lent; 20MB free disk space; 24MB
RAM; 16- or 32-bit Ethernet
10Base-T LAN interface (refer to
the Microsoft Hardware Compat-
ibility List for current informa-
tion).
Portable System: Microsoft
Windows® 95; 90 MHz Pentium
processor, or equivalent; 20MB
free disk space; 16MB RAM; 16- or
32-bit Ethernet 10Base-T LAN
interface (refer to the Microsoft
Hardware Compatibility List for
current information).
Network Requirements
Ethernet 10Base-T with Internet
Protocol (IP) stack.
Related Products and Information
HP E2715AA Vantera Communication Services p/n 5965-6193E
HP E2716AA Vantera Subnet Router Services p/n 5965-6193E
HP E2717AA Vantera WAN Router Services p/n 5965-6193E
HP E2720AA Vantera Application Developer�s Toolkit p/n 5965-6193E
HP E3231A Discrete I/O Node and E3232A Analog/Discrete I/O Node p/n 5965-6188E
HP E3231A Option 001 Load Profile Recorder Application p/n 5965-6191E
HP Vantera Product Family Brochure p/n 5965-6190E